
Mary Fossum Invitational
Dates: Sep 13-14, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6334

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Michigan State 307 292 599 +23
2 Notre Dame 309 297 606 +30
3 Toledo 308 301 609 +33
4 Michigan 317 297 614 +38

Houston 314 300 614 +38
6 FIU 317 302 619 +43
7 ETSU 319 305 624 +48
8 WMU 317 315 632 +56
9 Gnd Valley 325 308 633 +57

Oakland U. 318 315 633 +57
11 Iowa 318 317 635 +59
12 E Michigan 328 310 638 +62
13 Ohio 335 316 651 +75
14 Ferris St. 344 339 683 +107
15 Central Michigan 346 339 685 +109
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Round: 2
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Par: 72  Yardage: 6334

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Michigan State 307 292 599 +23
1 Sarah Burnham 75 70 70 -2
T 12 Gabby Yurik 73 79 79 +7
T 12 Trisha Witherby 79 73 73 +1
T 21 Lindsey Mcpherson 81 74 74 +2
T 21 Jacqueline Setas 80 75 75 +3

2 Notre Dame 309 297 606 +30
T 5 Talia Campbell 73 76 76 +4
T 9 Jordan Ferreira 78 73 73 +1
T 9 Ashley Armstrong 78 73 151 +7
T 21 Kari Bellville 80 75 75 +3
T 40 Kelli Oride 82 78 78 +6

3 Toledo 308 301 609 +33
T 5 Sathika Ruenreong 75 74 149 +5
T 7 Jennifer Elsholz 75 75 150 +6
T 18 Becky Martin 79 75 154 +10
T 28 Manisa Isavas 80 77 157 +13
T 47 Stephanie St.Jean 79 82 161 +17

4 Michigan 317 297 614 +38
T 12 Lauren Grogan 80 72 152 +8
T 18 Grace Choi 81 73 154 +10
T 21 Julia Montgomery 80 75 155 +11
T 28 Kathy Lim 80 77 157 +13
T 33 Emily White 77 81 158 +14

T 4 Houston 314 300 614 +38
4 Yuka Kajiki 76 72 148 +4
T 7 Megan Thothong 76 74 150 +6
T 25 Raegan Bremer 79 77 156 +12
T 40 Emily Gilbreth 83 77 160 +16
71 Maddy Rayner 86 79 165 +21

6 FIU 317 302 619 +43
3 Meghan MacLaren 74 73 147 +3
T 16 Katerina Krasova 79 74 153 +9
T 40 Carla Jane 84 76 160 +16
T 47 Coralia Arias 82 79 161 +17
T 63 Camila Serrano 82 81 163 +19

7 ETSU 319 305 624 +48
T 12 Linda Dobele 75 77 152 +8
T 18 Vivienne Chin 79 75 154 +10
T 28 Dominika Czudkova 82 75 157 +13
T 47 Rachel Pollock 83 78 161 +17
T 63 Allyson Dunn 84 79 163 +19

8 WMU 317 315 632 +56
T 25 Kaitlyn Watkins 77 79 156 +12
T 33 Anna Wilcoxson 82 76 158 +14
T 40 Chloe Lawrie 78 82 160 +16
T 47 Taylor Arenson 80 81 161 +17
T 68 Kelsey Carney 85 79 164 +20
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Round: 2
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3

9 Gnd Valley 325 308 633 +57
2 Gabrielle Shipley 72 74 146 +2
T 9 Kelly Hartigan 77 74 151 +7
T 72 Alex Taylor 87 80 167 +23
78 Julie Guckian 90 80 170 +26
82 Samantha Moss 89 87 176 +32

T 9 Oakland U. 318 315 633 +57
T 25 Elle Nichols 78 78 156 +12
T 33 Alyssa Albright 80 78 158 +14
T 40 Marianna Stepp 81 79 160 +16
T 57 Danielle Crilley 79 83 162 +18
T 72 Morgan Smith 87 80 80 +8

11 Iowa 318 317 635 +59
T 16 Jessie Sindlinger 74 79 153 +9
T 47 Nicole Rae 80 81 161 +17
T 47 Amy Ihm 83 78 161 +17
T 57 Jessica Ip 83 79 162 +18
T 57 Elisa Suarez 81 81 162 +18

12 E Michigan 328 310 638 +62
T 28 Lauren Stephens 79 78 157 +13
T 40 Thelma Beck 79 81 160 +16
T 57 Karyn Lee Ping 86 76 162 +18
T 57 Kylie Raines 84 78 162 +18
T 68 Kelsey Murphy 86 78 164 +20

13 Ohio 335 316 651 +75
T 33 Lily Pendy 81 77 158 +14
T 33 Hailey Hrynewich 79 79 158 +14
T 63 Angela Codian 89 74 163 +19
T 80 Lauren McKinzie 88 86 174 +30
WD Julie Lechner 87 WD WD +27

14 Ferris St. 344 339 683 +107
T 63 Elizabeth Bauernfeind 78 85 163 +19
T 72 Libby Berens 88 79 167 +23
T 80 Kelsey McKinley 86 88 174 +30
T 83 Jordan Duvall 92 88 180 +36
85 Claire Jansa 95 87 182 +38

15 Central Michigan 346 339 685 +109
T 63 Arielle Roberts 81 82 163 +19
77 Amanda Walsh 84 85 169 +25
79 Chloe Guschewski 88 85 173 +29
T 83 Kristen Wolfe 93 87 180 +36
86 Holly Hines 94 90 184 +40



Mary Fossum Invitational
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Round: 2
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Par: 72  Yardage: 6334

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 28 Morgan Salm Toledo 82 75 157 +13
T 33 Katie Sharp Michigan State 76 82 158 +14
39 Catherine Peters Michigan 80 79 159 +15
T 40 Valeria Otoya WMU 83 77 160 +16
T 47 Lois Schoof E Michigan 81 80 161 +17
T 47 Sophie Godley FIU 77 84 161 +17
T 47 Mariah Massa Michigan State 79 82 161 +17
T 47 Jessie Jordan Iowa 84 77 161 +17
T 57 Jenny Sritragul Michigan State 79 83 162 +18
T 68 Mackenzie Johnson Michigan State 81 83 164 +20
T 72 Alison Snakard Notre Dame 82 85 167 +23
T 72 Molly Esordi Gnd Valley 85 82 167 +23



Mary Fossum Invitational
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Round: 2
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5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Michigan State 307 292 599 +23
2 Notre Dame 309 297 606 +30
3 Toledo 308 301 609 +33
4 Michigan 317 297 614 +38

Houston 314 300 614 +38
6 FIU 317 302 619 +43
7 ETSU 319 305 624 +48
8 WMU 317 315 632 +56
9 Gnd Valley 325 308 633 +57

Oakland U. 318 315 633 +57
11 Iowa 318 317 635 +59
12 E Michigan 328 310 638 +62
13 Ohio 335 316 651 +75
14 Ferris St. 344 339 683 +107
15 Central Michigan 346 339 685 +109

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Sarah Burnham Michigan State 75 70 145 +1
2 Gabrielle Shipley Gnd Valley 72 74 146 +2
3 Meghan MacLaren FIU 74 73 147 +3
4 Yuka Kajiki Houston 76 72 148 +4
5 Sathika Ruenreong Toledo 75 74 149 +5

Talia Campbell Notre Dame 73 76 149 +5
7 Megan Thothong Houston 76 74 150 +6

Jennifer Elsholz Toledo 75 75 150 +6
9 Jordan Ferreira Notre Dame 78 73 151 +7

Ashley Armstrong Notre Dame 78 73 151 +7
Kelly Hartigan Gnd Valley 77 74 151 +7

12 Gabby Yurik Michigan State 73 79 152 +8
Linda Dobele ETSU 75 77 152 +8
Lauren Grogan Michigan 80 72 152 +8
Trisha Witherby Michigan State 79 73 152 +8

16 Jessie Sindlinger Iowa 74 79 153 +9
Katerina Krasova FIU 79 74 153 +9

18 Becky Martin Toledo 79 75 154 +10
Vivienne Chin ETSU 79 75 154 +10
Grace Choi Michigan 81 73 154 +10



Mary Fossum Invitational
Dates: Sep 13-14, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6334

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Sarah Burnham Michigan State 75 70 145 +1
2 Gabrielle Shipley Gnd Valley 72 74 146 +2
3 Meghan MacLaren FIU 74 73 147 +3
4 Yuka Kajiki Houston 76 72 148 +4
5 Sathika Ruenreong Toledo 75 74 149 +5

Talia Campbell Notre Dame 73 76 149 +5
7 Megan Thothong Houston 76 74 150 +6

Jennifer Elsholz Toledo 75 75 150 +6
9 Jordan Ferreira Notre Dame 78 73 151 +7

Ashley Armstrong Notre Dame 78 73 151 +7
Kelly Hartigan Gnd Valley 77 74 151 +7

12 Gabby Yurik Michigan State 73 79 152 +8
Linda Dobele ETSU 75 77 152 +8
Lauren Grogan Michigan 80 72 152 +8
Trisha Witherby Michigan State 79 73 152 +8

16 Jessie Sindlinger Iowa 74 79 153 +9
Katerina Krasova FIU 79 74 153 +9

18 Becky Martin Toledo 79 75 154 +10
Vivienne Chin ETSU 79 75 154 +10
Grace Choi Michigan 81 73 154 +10

21 Julia Montgomery Michigan 80 75 155 +11
Jacqueline Setas Michigan State 80 75 155 +11
Kari Bellville Notre Dame 80 75 155 +11
Lindsey Mcpherson Michigan State 81 74 155 +11

25 Elle Nichols Oakland U. 78 78 156 +12
Raegan Bremer Houston 79 77 156 +12
Kaitlyn Watkins WMU 77 79 156 +12

28 Manisa Isavas Toledo 80 77 157 +13
Kathy Lim Michigan 80 77 157 +13
Dominika Czudkova ETSU 82 75 157 +13
*Morgan Salm Toledo 82 75 157 +13
Lauren Stephens E Michigan 79 78 157 +13

33 *Katie Sharp Michigan State 76 82 158 +14
Emily White Michigan 77 81 158 +14
Alyssa Albright Oakland U. 80 78 158 +14
Hailey Hrynewich Ohio 79 79 158 +14
Anna Wilcoxson WMU 82 76 158 +14
Lily Pendy Ohio 81 77 158 +14

39 *Catherine Peters Michigan 80 79 159 +15
40 Emily Gilbreth Houston 83 77 160 +16

Marianna Stepp Oakland U. 81 79 160 +16
Carla Jane FIU 84 76 160 +16
Thelma Beck E Michigan 79 81 160 +16
*Valeria Otoya WMU 83 77 160 +16
Chloe Lawrie WMU 78 82 160 +16
Kelli Oride Notre Dame 82 78 160 +16

47 Nicole Rae Iowa 80 81 161 +17
*Mariah Massa Michigan State 79 82 161 +17
Amy Ihm Iowa 83 78 161 +17
*Jessie Jordan Iowa 84 77 161 +17
Coralia Arias FIU 82 79 161 +17
*Lois Schoof E Michigan 81 80 161 +17
Stephanie St.Jean Toledo 79 82 161 +17
*Sophie Godley FIU 77 84 161 +17
Rachel Pollock ETSU 83 78 161 +17
Taylor Arenson WMU 80 81 161 +17

57 Karyn Lee Ping E Michigan 86 76 162 +18
Jessica Ip Iowa 83 79 162 +18
Elisa Suarez Iowa 81 81 162 +18
*Jenny Sritragul Michigan State 79 83 162 +18
Kylie Raines E Michigan 84 78 162 +18
Danielle Crilley Oakland U. 79 83 162 +18
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Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6334

2

63 Arielle Roberts Central Michigan 81 82 163 +19
Allyson Dunn ETSU 84 79 163 +19
Angela Codian Ohio 89 74 163 +19
Elizabeth Bauernfeind Ferris St. 78 85 163 +19
Camila Serrano FIU 82 81 163 +19

68 Kelsey Murphy E Michigan 86 78 164 +20
Kelsey Carney WMU 85 79 164 +20
*Mackenzie Johnson Michigan State 81 83 164 +20

71 Maddy Rayner Houston 86 79 165 +21
72 Libby Berens Ferris St. 88 79 167 +23

Morgan Smith Oakland U. 87 80 167 +23
*Alison Snakard Notre Dame 82 85 167 +23
Alex Taylor Gnd Valley 87 80 167 +23
*Molly Esordi Gnd Valley 85 82 167 +23

77 Amanda Walsh Central Michigan 84 85 169 +25
78 Julie Guckian Gnd Valley 90 80 170 +26
79 Chloe Guschewski Central Michigan 88 85 173 +29
80 Kelsey McKinley Ferris St. 86 88 174 +30

Lauren McKinzie Ohio 88 86 174 +30
82 Samantha Moss Gnd Valley 89 87 176 +32
83 Jordan Duvall Ferris St. 92 88 180 +36

Kristen Wolfe Central Michigan 93 87 180 +36
85 Claire Jansa Ferris St. 95 87 182 +38
86 Holly Hines Central Michigan 94 90 184 +40
WD Julie Lechner Ohio 87 WD WD +27


